16 April 2024 Tuesday

77th Race Starts At:

Prize
Breeders Premium

A

Horse Name
1.YIGITBATUHAN
2.SULEIMAN
3.NEZENGUL (Kogmaz)

4 ALIBEG

5.GULAGA (Kosmaz)
6.KILICBAGI

7.KURTOBA

8.ZEKi DAY!

9.CIGGUZELI

10.EPARVEN

11.TUMBUL CICEGI (Kosmaz)
12.ATHENA (Kosmaz)
13.ALTINEKEN (Kosmaz)

14 TUGBATAY (Kosmaz)
15.08LUMBENIM (Kosmaz)
16.GOL LALEM (Kosmaz)

17 .SER SOVALYE (Kosmaz)
18.CELIKMERT

19 KIRATKIZI (Kosmaz)
20.YEGEN (Kosmaz)
21.VESIM(Kosmaz)

22 FEZACAN

23.BEYBEY (Kosmaz)
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Entries

Condition 4/DHOW

1.)192.000 &
1)33.120 &

Sire
KAIZBERT (RU) - YIGTKZ
TURBO- CANSI
SERHANTAY - PEKSEKER
UGANBEY - PERKAYA
JOKER - IREMCAN
OZGUNHAN - ITILSAN
KAIZBERT (RU) - FILFIL
UCANBEY - SHOOWGIRL
KAIZBERT (RU) - VUNAKA
TURBO- SULTANERVA
KAIZBERT (RU) - TUVBUL FATOS
BVBIRHAN- LASIN
KAIZBERT (RU) - ALTINNAZLI
CANBERKTAY - MEHVES ANA
UCANBEY - MATRAKZI
SAKARBASI - ALLALEM
SERHANTAY - NLUFER HATUN
KAIZBERT (RU) - KENDR
KIRATHAN - GONUL SULTAN
GOGEBAKAN - MARA
TOMOZ BEY - MEHLIKA
OZGUNHAN - NEHRCAN
DERHADIR - CANBEYZA

2)76.800 ¢
2)13248 ¢

Dam

59,5
57,5
56
55,6
55,6
55,6
55,6
55,6
54,5
53,6
53,6
53
53,6
53,6
55,6
52
54
54
53,6
55,5
56
55,5
54

Weight
MUR. COMERT
OME. EROGLU
ISM ULAS
EM. DIREKLI
DID. OZBEK
SON. NARIN
NiH. KARATOPRAK
ERK. GENCEL
MUS. OZTURK
HAK. CELIK
RES. TUMBUL
BUL. KAPLAN
ADI.ALTIN
SAM KANDIL
NAI. KARAKECI
RAM KOCAAGAG
BAR. ERISEN
SAD. AY
HAC. KANDEMR
CEN. CETIN
HAL. AKGOBEK
REM DENiz
MAH. DOGAN

58 kg, 59,50 kg,

3.)38.400 ¢

3)6.624 ¢

Owner
S.EREN
S.DEMR
B.ILVAN
S.POLAT
T.KONUK
H.TURAN
C.KATI
MATAL
Y.UCAR
MEH.CELIK
SER.DOGAN
E.MUTLU
MGUNES
F.SERINTURK
ZAKDEMR
ZYILMAZ
Y.TUNCAY
H.TURAN
Y.TUNCAY
MKILING
OSMDEMR
S.POLAT
N.DOGAN

Trainer
99
70
63
88
77
52
89
85
85
85
96
37
58
49
70
44
49
48
50
37
36
52
28

RT
61233
374186
442222
6-97255
63141
79-0807
50-7354
5259-09
-932
511-551
5-26644
605719
658771
344460
510057
2905-73
5751-9
305700
7-50983
446762
237170
7318-78
086170

Adana Racecourse (1st Day)

1300 Turf

4)19.200 £
4)3312+¢

Last 6 Race
26.03.2024
26.03.2024
02.04.2024
03.04.2024
02.12.2023
29.03.2024
26.03.2024
10.03.2024
26.03.2024
29.03.2024
29.03.2024
24.03.2024
14.04.2024
07.04.2024
14.04.2024
09.03.2024
09.04.2024
26.03.2024
06.04.2024
25.03.2024
08.04.2024
06.04.2024
15.04.2024

Last Race Date



